Piano Solo Series

Andrew Hsu




Piano Solo Series

Arrangement for

Andrew Hsu




May 2021

© Copyright 2021 by Hosanna Praise
www.hosannapraise.co.uk



Hymn?ﬁiﬁ ¥

Just as | Am, Without One Plea

Let Him Lead

Lead, Kindly Light

Teach Me Thy Way, O Lord

Low in the Grave He Lay

Christ the Lord Is Risen Today

The Strife Is O'er

Rejoice! Rejoice! Our King Is Coming
The Anointed Sovereign

Ivory Palaces

The Son of God Goes Forth to War
God Be with You till We Meet Again
A Parting Hymn

Why Are You Busy?

Seek First His Kingdom and Righteousness

57

60

61

67

78

79

80

84

95

97

105

123

125

135

147

rad a0 2
A
.
ERE

47-‘-
=
A
o
g
\p
"

A
X
\

%

o
=\
T

\m™
~¢X
=
>
T
),\
~mi

®foid BA 4

-01-
-03 -
-05 -
-07 -
- 09 -
-12-
-15-
-1S8-
-292.
-25-
-29.
-32.
-35-
-37 -

-40 -






William B. Bradbury

Just as I Am, Without One Plea
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Let Him Lead
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Lead, Kindly Light
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Teach Me Thy Way, O Lord
K x #3l &R B

Benjamin M. Ramsey
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Low in the Grave He Lay
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Christ the Lord Is Risen Today
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Giovanni P. Da Palestrina
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The Strife Is O'er
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Rejoice! Rejoice! Our King Is Coming
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Ira D. Sankey
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The Anointed Sovereign

Hubert P. Main
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Ivory Palaces
H#EHHRXT T

Henry Barraclough
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The Son of God Goes Forth to War

Henry S. Cutler
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William G. Tomer

God Be with You till We Meet Again
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Why Are You Busy?
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Seek First His Kingdom and Righteousness
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